0603J250P200BUT 0.2pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2504P70BUT 4.7pF±0.1pF 20
0603J250P300BUT 0.3pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2505P10BUT 5.1pF±0.1pF 20
0603J250P500BUT 0.5pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2506P80BUT 6.8pF±0.1pF 20
0603J250P600BUT 0.6pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2508P20BUT 8.2pF±0.1pF 20
0603J250P800BUT 0.8pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500100JUT 10pF±5% 20
0603J2501P00BUT 1pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500120JUT 12pF±5% 20
0603J2501P20BUT 1.2pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500150JUT 15pF±5% 20
0603J2501P50BUT 1.5pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500180JUT 18pF±5% 20
0603J2501P80BUT 1.8pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500220JUT 22pF±5% 20
0603J2502P00BUT 2pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500240JUT 24pF±5% 20
0603J2502P20BUT 2.2pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500270JUT 27pF±5% 20
0603J2502P40BUT 2.4pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500330JUT 33pF±5% 20
0603J2502P70BUT 2.7pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500390JUT 39pF±5% 20
0603J2503P00BUT 3pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500430JUT 43pF±5% 20
0603J2503P30BUT 3.3pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500560JUT 56pF±5% 20
0603J2503P90BUT 3.9pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500680JUT 68pF±5% 20
0603J2504P30BUT 4.3pF±0.1pF 20 0603J2500101JUT 100pF±5% 20
High Q, Ultra-LOW ESR, 0603, 250V,
0.1pF~100pF, 34 PN, 20pcs per PN, 680pcs total
Description
UL-0603-KITSET34-AB
Kit Part number
QuantityValuetypical part list typical part list Value Quantity